11 FEROLDI
2 BACCHELLA
1 MASERA
12 BUGATTI
7 ESPOSITO
9 MANARA
8 PALUMBO
4 BACCELLIERE
3 GALIZZI
5 BORSOI
6 ZANCONATO
10 MAZZOLENI

Federazione Italiana Twirling

_IlP PROVA CAMPIONATO REGIONALE SQUADRE

BUSTO ARSIZIO, 18/05/2014

DUO CADETTI C

CLASSIFICA
SOCIETA'

MEDDA LUMEZZANE
PRINCIOTTA VIGEVANO
PEDONE NOVA M.SE
FRANZONI LUMEZZANE
GAGGERO VOLTRI M.
MICELI NOVA M.SE
ROCCHIO CERNUSCO
BIONDO VOLTRI M.
CAMPUS S. PIETRO
TARANTINO BUGUGGIATE
ZANCONATO BEE TWIRLING
MAZZOCCO BEE TWIRLING

PUNTI
33,16667
32,83333
29,16667
26,16667

23,5
23,5
19,83333
18,83333
17,5
15,33333

CLASS
1
2
3
4
5
5
7
8
9
10
ASS.
ASS.
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DUO JUNIOR C

CLASSIFICA
SOCIETA'

9 FALCONE MARTINAZZOLI CORMANO

8 RICCARDI BENUZZ| GARDA STAR'S

6 RATTI MUSCA VIGEVANO
12 COLAFRANCESCO MIRA VELLEZZO
16 PINTOSSI FARRUKU CONCORDIA
10 AGOSTONI DRAGO NOVA M.SE
15 PERINI RAFFAELLI ALTOGARDA

3 PASSERINI TOMASI GARDA STAR'S
14 BERNARDONI RI1ZZO CERNUSCO

4 TONDO SCIRETTA MORTARA
13 ROMANC! RUGGERO CESANO
11 BUONAURO MICHELOTTI ALTOGARDA

1 CIMMARRUSTO GERMOGLIO GAGGIANO

2 CAVALLETTO CORVI TOSELLO VIGEVANO

5 CONTINI LEONE CESANO

7 FREDDI FREDDI CONCORDIA

PUNTI

34,5
27,16667
25

23,5
23,33333
23

21
20,83333
19,33333
17,83333
17,5
16,66667

CLASS

ASS.
ASS.
ASS.
ASS.

O©oOoO~NO UL, WNEPE

=
N RO



5 RIVOLTA

1 LUMEZZANE
2 GAGGIANO

3 SACCONAGO
6 SAN PIETRO
4 BUGUGGIATE
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TEAM CADETTI C
CLASSIFICA

SOCIETA'
RIVOLTA
LUMEZZANE
GAGGIANO
SACCONAGO
SAN PIETRO
BUGUGGIATE

PUNTI CLASS
22,16667
22
21,33333
21,16667
16,83333
12

OO, WN R



5 VOLTRI MELE
6 CERNUSCO

8 SACCONAGO
1 TERME E.

2 OLIMPIA

3 VIGEVANO

7 ALTOGARDA

4 CESANO

9 GARDA STAR'S
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TEAM JUNIOR C
CLASSIFICA

SOCIETA'
VOLTRI MELE
CERNUSCO
SACCONAGO
TERME E.
OLIMPIA
VIGEVANO
ALTOGARDA
CESANO
GARDA STAR'S

PUNTI

34
27,33333
26,33333
24,83333
21,5

20
14,83333

CLASS

ASS.
ASS.

~NOoO o~ WNBE



1 BEE TWIRLING
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TEAM SENIOR C
CLASSIFICA

SOCIETA' PUNTI
BEE TWIRLING

CLASS
ASS.



1 NOVA M.SE

3 TERME E.

2 LUMEZZANE
5 CONCORDIA
7 GAGGIANO

8 OLIMPIA

9 BUGUGGIATE
4 CASTELNOVO
6 BE TWIRLING

Federazione Italiana Twirling
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GRUPPO CADETTI C
CLASSIFICA

SOCIETA'
NOVA M.SE
TERME E.
LUMEZZANE
CONCORDIA
GAGGIANO
OLIMPIA
BUGUGGIATE
CASTELNOVO
BE TWIRLING

PUNTI
23,83333
18,33333
17,66667
16,33333
15,33333
15,16667
13,16667

13

CLASS

ASS.

O~NO O WNPEP
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GRUPPO JUNIOR C

CLASSIFICA
SOCIETA' PUNTI CLASS
2 NOVA M.SE NOVA M.SE 32
1 CORMANO CORMANO 31,83333

3 CASTELNOVO CASTELNOVO 20,83333

N



1 CONCORDIA
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GRUPPO SENIOR C
CLASSIFICA

SOCIETA'
CONCORDIA

PUNTI
30,5

CLASS
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